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Women / 4A / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elanna Polanco712
J & R

8.250 8.425 9.1259.300 35.100
6 7 1 1 1 

1 

Lindsay Dietert709
J & R

8.750 8.400 8.8759.050 35.075
2 8 3T 4 2 

2 

Mikaela Bevil717
OHG

8.350 8.875 9.0008.450 34.675
4 2 15 2T 3 

3 

Karley Kruger724
VIP

8.125 8.650 9.0008.500 34.275
8 4 14 2T 4 

4 

Brielle Easton710
J & R

7.750 8.450 8.6509.050 33.900
11 6 3T 6T 5 

5 

Roxie Patterson711
J & R

8.325 8.725 8.2758.525 33.850
5 3 13 12 6 

6 

Madison Bennett718
VIP

8.475 8.150 8.6508.550 33.825
3 9 12 6T 7 

7 

Madison Freeland715
OHG

7.500 8.900 8.3259.000 33.725
13T 1 6T 11 8 

8 

Rachel Cannon721
VIP

8.075 7.950 8.5759.100 33.700
9T 13 2 8 9 

9 

Trinity Blymyer719
VIP

8.200 8.000 8.4759.000 33.675
7 11T 6T 9 10 

10 

Paislea Schaeffer714
J & R

8.950 8.000 8.3508.050 33.350
1 11T 16 10 11 

11 

Makenzie Bevil716
OHG

7.500 8.050 8.0509.000 32.600
13T 10 6T 13T 12 

12 

Avery Flack713
J & R

7.650 8.550 8.0507.800 32.050
12 5 17 13T 13 

13 

Eastyn Fink722
VIP

8.075 6.400 8.7258.750 31.950
9T 17 9 5 14 

14 

Kamryn Luirette725
VIP

7.350 7.550 7.9509.025 31.875
15 15 5 15 15 

15 

Tinsley Blymyer720
VIP

7.300 7.800 7.9008.600 31.600
16 14 11 16 16 

16 

Emery Gibbons723
VIP

7.000 6.900 7.8508.675 30.425
17 16 10 17 17 

17 
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